FUSED SINGLE-MODE WDM (1310/1550nm)

Product Description

Oplink’s 1310/1550nm fused single-mode wavelength division multiplexers
are manufactured using the proven fused biconical taper technology and
Oplink’s stringent quality procedures. With low insertion loss and flat pass-
band, this device is ideal for combining or separating optical signals in the
1310 and 1550nm bands.

Oplink can provide customized designs to meet specialized feature applica-
tions. Also, Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other compo-
nents to form a full function module or subsystem.
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Performance Specification Features
@ Ultra Low Insertion Loss
SWDMS53 Series Standard High Isolation Unit . .
@ Ultra High Isolation
Grade (P=Premium, A=Grade A) P A P A
X @ Low Polarization Sensitivity
Operating Wavelength 1295~1325nm / 1528~1565nm ] ) o
Insertion Loss ™2 <03 <05 <07 <1.0 dB @ High Directivity
Wavelength Dependent Loss <0.15 <0.20 <0.15 <0.20 dB & High Stable &Reliable
Temperature Dependent Loss <0.15 <0.20 <0.15 <0.20 dB @ Bidirectional
Isolation >17 >16 >34 >30 dB
Polarization Dependent Loss <0.1 <0.2 dB
Directivity >55 dB
Maximum Power Handling 500 mwW
Operating Temperature -10to+70 °C Applications
Storage Temperature -40to+85 °C @ Telecommunications
Fiber Type Corning SMF-28 or equivalent @ CATV
Package Dimensions * P1:250um SMF-28 fiber () 3.0 x (L) 54.0 .
P2: 900um loose tube (@) 3.0x (L) 60.0 @ Subscriber Loop
P3:3mm cable L96x(W)12x(H) 64 | @ Local Area Networks
P4:900um Loose Tube  (L)100 x (W) 80 x (H) 7.0 @ Laboratory R&D
or 3mm Cable(High
Isolation only)

Note:

1. Values are referenced without connector loss.

2. Insertion loss over operating wavelength range at ~23°C (excluding PDL and TDL).
* The mechanical tolerance is +/-0.2 mm on all package dimensions unless otherwise specified.
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SWDM53 SERIES

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.

SWDM |5 3 (0] 0
Wavelength Grade Fiber Length*** Connector Type
1550/1310nm= 53 Premium Grade=P 0.5 Meter =H None =1
A Grade=A 1.0 Meter = 1 FC/PC=2
Type 1.5 Meters =5 FC/SPC=3
Standard=S 2.0 Meters =2 FC/APC=4
High Isolation= H*(P4 only) SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
H SC/APC=7
$X3n=ﬁ1gurat|on Package & Fiber Type ST=8
2x2 = 2 ** P14+ 250um bare fiber = 11 LC/PC=9
P2+ 900um loose tube = 22 MU =A
P3+ 3mm cable =33 LC/APC=B

P4+ 900um loose tube = 42
P4+ 3mm cable =43

Notes :

* Must be P4 package

** Not available for high isolation model

*** 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer. The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. (For con-
nector option only, for without connector, just keep the length as minimum)
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Product Lines: Mux/Demux Switching/Routing Coupling/Splitting Monitoring/Conditioning Amplification Interconnect Transmission HFC/RoF Subsystem

46335 Landing Pkwy Fremont, CA 94538 Tel: (510) 933-7200 Fax: (510) 933-7300 Email: Sales@Oplink.com * www.oplink.com
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/
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